Firma: Dynamic Computers DOO
Adresa: Svetosavska 6

Telefon: 063/111-50-29

Fax:

PIB: 112696754

E-mail: prodaja@dynamic-computers.rs

Mis Wireless Logitech M235 crni 910-002201

Sifra: 10455

Kategorija prozivoda: MiSevi

Proizvodac: Logitech

Cena: 2 434,00 rsd.

Device Location:
Connectivity Technology:
Wireless Technology:
Frequency:

Interface:

Number of Buttons:
Button Function:
Movement Resolution:

Pointing Device Technology:

Supports Battery Type
Classification:

Battery Included Quantity:
Battery Required Quantity:

External Color:
Included Accessories:

Depth (mm):
Height (mm):
Width (mm):

Warranty Products Returnable:

Warranty Term (month):

Warranty validation Criteria:

Pack Length (mm):

Pack Width (mm):

Pack Height (mm):

Pack Weight Brutto (kg):
Pack Weight Netto (kg):
Pieces in pack:

Box Length (mm):

Box Width (mm):

Box Height (mm):

Box Weight Brutto (kg):

Cene su informativnog karaktera. Prodavac ne odgovara za tac¢nost cena iskazanih na sajtu, zadrzava pravo izmena cena.

Ponudu za ostale artikle, informacije o stanju lagera i aktuelnim cenama mozete dobiti na upit. Pla¢anje se iskljucivo vrsi
virmanski - bezgotovinski.

External
Wireless
RF

2.4 GHz
USB 2.0
3
Scrolling
1000 dpi
Optical
AA

1
1
Colt Mate

USB Receiver
1 AA Battery
User Guide

95 mm

38 mm

56 mm

Yes

36 month(s)
Serial Number
186 mm
126 mm

83 mm
0.131 kg
0.1 kg

1

362 mm
101 mm
259 mm
1.547 kg




