

Mis Logitech M235 Black 910-002201

Šifra: 10455

Kategorija proizvoda: Miševi

Proizvođač: Logitech

Cena: 2.695,00 rsd.

Device Location:	External
Connectivity Technology:	Wireless
Wireless Technology:	RF
Frequency:	2.4 GHz
Interface:	USB 2.0
Number of Buttons:	3
Button Function:	Scrolling
Movement Resolution:	1000 dpi
Pointing Device Technology:	Optical
Supports Battery Type	AA
Classification:	
Battery Included Quantity:	1
Battery Required Quantity:	1
External Color:	Colt Mate
Included Accessories:	USB Receiver 1 AA Battery User Guide
Depth (mm):	95 mm
Height (mm):	38 mm
Width (mm):	56 mm
Warranty Products Returnable:	Yes
Warranty Term (month):	36 month(s)
Warranty validation Criteria:	Serial Number
Pack Length (mm):	186 mm
Pack Width (mm):	126 mm
Pack Height (mm):	83 mm
Pack Weight Brutto (kg):	0.131 kg
Pack Weight Netto (kg):	0.1 kg
Pieces in pack:	1
Box Length (mm):	362 mm
Box Width (mm):	101 mm
Box Height (mm):	259 mm
Box Weight Brutto (kg):	1.547 kg